

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:	06-0542	Version:	1	Name:	Judge Gail Bereola - Settlement Ag	reement	
Туре:	City Resolutior	ו		Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/8/2006			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Counc	I	
On agenda:	6/20/2006			Final action:	6/20/2006		
Title:	Subject:Judge Gail Bereola - Settlement AgreementFrom:Office Of The City AttorneyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To CompromiseAnd Settle The Claim Of Judge Gail Bereola Alleging That The City Violated The Americans WithDisabilities Act By Failing To Provide Wheelchair Accessibility To An Event At The Oakland MuseumFor The City's Payment Of \$4,950 In Attorney's Fees And Construction Of A Permanent DisabilityAccess Ramp At The Museum (Oakland Museum)						
Sponsors:	Office Of The City Attorney						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 79960 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver. Action By			Act	ion	Result	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2006	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass